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932495 
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332517 
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352575 
552576 
552577 
052578 
5352580 

be taken until Monday, December, 22nd, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. 

W. T. Peck 

Mrs. Francis’G. 
Fred Smith 
Mrs. Ruth Smith 
Mrs. F. C. Kroeger 
Mrs. F. G. Stricker 
Mary Ellen Tilley 
Mrs. C. E. Young 
Mrs. Fae E. Coley 
Ethel J. Dodd 
Mrs. P. J. Teichmann 
Mrs. Ray Bacus 
John H. Blackburn 
E, E. Chartier 
Lillian M. Prazier 
E. Le Fraley 

Mrs. 0. GC. Henderson 
Mrs. M. 8B. Lundburg 
Clara McCarthy 
Arthur McHunt 
J. B. Murray 
Claude Patrick 
Mrs. d. ZL. Smith 
Mrs. Ted Baker 
Mrs. 0. L. Harman 

Joe NcKinney 
Mrs. F. L. Miller 
Mrs. C. W. Reynoids 
Robt. G. Fry 
Viola M. Johnson 
Alfred E. Smith 
Mrs. Caroline Cline 
Ed Greene 
Ruth Hollingsworth 
Mrs. Ollie Isabelle 
F. A. Vowell 

MOTION by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that a recess 

Motion carried. 
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